
VA Conference Board of Ordained Ministry  

Executive Committee 2020-2024
*Chair Tammy Estep TammyEstep@vaumc.org
*Vice-Chair/Team A Leader Brandon Robbins brandonrobbins@vaumc.org
*Vice-Chair/Team B Leader Mikang Kim mikangkim@vaumc.org
*Vice-Char/Teach C Leader Susan Hannah susanhannah@vaumc.org
Secretary Alan Combs alancombs@vaumc.org
Order of Deacons Chair Lyndsie Blakely lyndsieblakely@vaumc.org 
Order of Elders Chair Darcey Johnson darceyjohnson@vaumc.org 
Fellowship AM-LP/Assoc. Reg. Local Pastors David Edinger davidedinger@vaumc.org 
Candidacy & Call Culture Committee Chair Amy Grant amygrant@vaumc.org
Clergy Effectiveness Chair Beth Givens BethGivens@vaumc.org
Conference Relations Chair Janine Howard janinehoward@vaumc.org
Cross Racial Cross Cultural Ministry George Warner georgewarner@vaumc.org
Ethics Committee Chair David Vaughan DavidVaughan@vaumc.org
Extension Ministries Chair Deborah Lewis deborahlewis@vaumc.org 
Provisional Membership Team Chair Sarah Locke SarahLocke@vaumc.org 
Spiritual Formation Committee Chair Leigh Anne Taylor leighannetaylor@vaumc.org
Transfer Committee Chair David Bonney davidbonney@vaumc.org 
*Conference Registrar/Dir. CFCE Jessie Colwell JessieColwell@vaumc.org
*Cabinet Representative Charles Ledlum-Bates MissionRiversDS@vaumc.org 

* These members comprise the Advisory Team


